Data Sheet
Rev. 1.01 / October 2014
ZSPM4523
High-Efficiency Solar PV MPPT Regulator for
Super Capacitor Systems
Power Management
Power and Precision
ZSPM4523

Interface
ZSPM4523 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4523AA1W ZSPM4523 High-Efficiency Regulator for Super Cap Systems 16-pin PQFN / 7” Reel (1000 parts)
ZSPM4523AA1R ZSPM4523 High-Efficiency Regulator for Super Cap Systems 16-pin PQFN / 13” Reel (3300 parts)
ZSPM4523KIT ZSPM4523 Evaluation Kit
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com SPM@zmdi.com
Zentrum Mikroelektronik
Dresden AG
Global Headquarters

guaranteed. Power dissipation capability will be adversely affected if the device is incorrectly mounted onto the
circuit board.
7 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4523AA1W ZSPM4523 High-Efficiency Regulator for Super Capacitor Systems 16-pin PQFN / 7” Reel (1000
parts)
ZSPM4523AA1R ZSPM4523 High-Efficiency Regulator for Super Capacitor Systems 16-pin PQFN / 13” Reel (3300
parts)
ZSPM4523KIT ZSPM4523 Evaluation Kit
8 Related Documents
Document File Name
ZSPM4523 Feature Sheet ZSPM4523_Feature_Sheet_revX_xy.pdf
ZSPM4523 Evaluation Kit Description ZSPM4523_Eval_Kit_Description_revX_xy.pdf